2022 Lake Superior Performance Rally

UGKE /SUPERIOR PERFORMANCE RALLY

irtFish

Entry
59 - MORO / HOLTER

160 - DONOGHUE / KELLY

258 - WHITTERIDGE / DUNHAM
824 - STEELY / HAKALA

857 - BLOCK / JAMES

Steward : JB Niday \)%’7[[;\—-7

FINAL PENALTIES : NATIONAL

Control
SF4

SF5
SF6
SF7
SF8
c4
SF4
SF5
SF6
SF7
SF8
558
TC6
c7
SF5
SF6
SF7
SF8

Description
Missed Stage

Missed Stage
Missed Stage
Missed Stage
Missed Stage
12 MINS LATE
Missed Stage
Missed Stage
Missed Stage
Missed Stage
Missed Stage
Virtual Chicane
9 MINS LATE
5 MINS LATE
Missed Stage
Missed Stage
Missed Stage
Missed Stage

Time
17:38.2

13:51.1
17:00.3
12:33.0
15:04.9
02:00.0
17:38.2
13:51.1
17:00.3
12:33.0
15:04.9
01:00.0
01:30.0
00:50.0
18:58.3
20:23.0
14:10.2
17:29.8

10/15 @ 20:27



