## **2022** Lake Superior Performance Rally





## **FINAL PENALTIES: NATIONAL**

Entry	Control	Description	Time
59 - MORO / HOLTER	SF4	Missed Stage	17:38.2
	SF5	Missed Stage	13:51.1
	SF6	Missed Stage	17:00.3
	SF7	Missed Stage	12:33.0
	SF8	Missed Stage	15:04.9
	TC4	12 MINS LATE	02:00.0
160 - DONOGHUE / KELLY	SF4	Missed Stage	17:38.2
	SF5	Missed Stage	13:51.1
	SF6	Missed Stage	17:00.3
	SF7	Missed Stage	12:33.0
	SF8	Missed Stage	15:04.9
258 - WHITTERIDGE / DUNHAM	SS8	Virtual Chicane	01:00.0
824 - STEELY / HAKALA	TC6	9 MINS LATE	01:30.0
	TC7	5 MINS LATE	00:50.0
857 - BLOCK / JAMES	SF5	Missed Stage	18:58.3
	SF6	Missed Stage	20:23.0
	SF7	Missed Stage	14:10.2
	SF8	Missed Stage	17:29.8

Steward : JB Niday 10/15 @ 20:27

